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State of South Dakota RECEIVED
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Campaign Finance Disclosure St... 5220

.

County, municipal and school candidates file in the office where you filed your nominating petitQ)QT 21 2708
Statewide PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees file statement with the Sscb'es?a( Bf
State’s Office. - OLL. OF 5TATE

Mail to Secretary of State’s Office, Election Department, 500 E Capitol Ave., Ste. 204, Pierre, SD 57501-5070
Fax to 605-773-6580 or email to kea.warne@state.sd.us Fax and email images must contain the signature
and the original must be filed in our office within one week following the date the fax/email was received.

Check here if you are a legislative candidate filing a pre-primary or pre-general report and received and

spent less than $10,000. If so, you only need to complete all of page 1 and lines 2 & 7 of page 8 of this report.

See pages 28-30 of the Guideline Book for specific instructions on completing this report.

Name of Committee SD I-PAC

Complete Street and Postal Address__ 316 S Coteau St STE:!101 Pierre SD 57501

Name of Person Making Report Larry Ahrendt

605-224-6234

Daytime Phone Number Evening Phone Number 605-945-1862

Email Address bigisd@aol.com

If you are a candidate, what office are you seeking? N/A

If you are a ballot question committee, indicate which measure(s) the committee was involved with during the
reporting period and whether the measure was supported or opposed.

Type of Campaign Statement Pre-General Campaign Report ¢ g’
Pre-election, year-end, mid-year (mid-year for ballot questions committees only), ame%ﬁrraeﬁ}j suppl%in? r
e S

termination ____day of

P T T LI T YT PP PP R YT TPPRRLY a..@&

CL g,

SECRETARY OF STATE

The following verification must be completed before submitting report.

VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT
I Karl Fischer (print name legibly), certify that I have examined
this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Ialso understand that
failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the treasurer responsible for

filing to a civil penalty of fifty dollars per day f/o?day that the statement remains delinquent.

Date: /0*&0*— 0@ h/%% {

Signature of Treasurer

Revised 7-1-07




Appendix B,

Schedule A — Direct Contributions *
This schedule is used for reporting all direct contributions. You must keep a record of all contributors, but for
this report you may combine all contributions of $100 or less from individuals and enter this sum as unitemized
contributions on the first line below. Any contribution of more than $100 or aggregate during a calendar year
from an individual and all contributions from political parties and PAC’s must be entered as a separate item
(itemized) giving the amount, name, residence address, city and state of the contributor. Any contribution from
a federal political committee or political committee organized outside this state shall also include the name and
internet website address of the filing office where the committee regularly files. Each type of contributor has

their own section for itemization. This schedule may be duplicated if you need more space or you may attach
additional sheets of paper.

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals: ¢ 1275.00

Itemized Contributions from Individuals

Name Residence Address
Dale Heesch Brookings $ _200.00
Roger Smith Yankton $ _200.00
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
| $
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
b
$
$
$
$
$
%
Total of Itemized Contributions from Individuals: *¢ 400,00




Appendix B

Schedule A — Direct Contributions (continued)

Itemized Contributions from Political Parties

Party Name Address
$
$
Total of Itemized Contributions from Political Parties: *$ -0-

Itemized Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees (PAC’s) or South Dakota Candidate Committees - All
contributions must be itemized. :

PAC Name Address

[ I R I B R - R R S R L B S - I R AR oA B - SN~ R - C R

Total Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees and South Dakota Candidate
Committees:

*
(=]
|
O
[




Appendix B,
Schedule A- Direct Contributions (continued) '

Itemized Contributions from Federal Political Action Committees or Political Action Committees (PACS) and
Candidate Committees organized outside this state. All contributions from Federal or out-of-state PAC’s must
be itemized and include the PAC name and internet website address of the filing office where the committee
regularly files their campaign finance report. ‘

PAC Name Internet Website Address

LA AR - - R B~ - R B - AR - - - RS B - B - R AR < - - A <)

*
@&

Total of Itemized Contributions from Out of State and Federal Political Action Committees:

Total of All Direct Contributions (Sum of all lines with an *) ) 1675.00

Schedule B - In Kind Contributions
Report all non-cash contributions of goods or services and the estimated fair market value. If the contribution is
from a federal political committee or political committee organized outside this state list the name and internet
website address of the filing office where the committee regularly files their campaign finance report.

Name and Residence Address or
Description of Non-Cash Contribution Name and Internet Website Address Estimated Value

N/A

Total:




Appendix B
Schedule C - Other Income

v Use this schedule to report any refunds, rebates, interest earned, sale of property, or other income which is not a
- direct contribution.

Source of Income Description of Income Amount

Total: -0-

Schedule D - Establishing and Administration of Committee/Solicitation Costs
List a categorical description and the estimated value of funds or donations by any organization to its political
committee for establishing and administering the political committee or solicitation costs of the political
committee.

Organization Name & Categorical Description for direct funds Estimated Value




Appendix B
Schedule E — Expenditures '

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate's campaign. Categories have been provided for
reporting common expenses. All other expenses should be listed. All contributions to candidates and
committees must be listed individually.

Expenses Contributions Made to Candidates and Committees
Item Amount Name of Candidate or Committee and Adress Amount
Advertising

Consulting

Interest

Postage

Printing
Rent
Salaries

Telephone
Travel
Utilities

List other expense List other expense
items below amounts below

See attached listing of candidates
and the contribution made

Total Expenditures: 8700.00




Appendix B
Schedule F - Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee

.~ This schedule is to report all of the committee’s obligations which are incurred but unpaid at the end of the
' reporting period. If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate the amount of the obligation. You
must include the terms, interest rate and repayment schedule of each loan and the nature of each obligation.

Nature of Oblication or
Owed to — Lender’s Name Terms of Loan Street Address, City and State Amount

Total Debt Owed by Committee -0-

Schedule G — Loans Owed to Committee
This schedule is to report the amount of each loan owed to the political committee or political party. The
amount of each loan made during the reporting period and the balance of each loan owed to the committee at
the end of the reporting period must be itemized.

Amount of Loan Made | Amount of Loan Balance of Loan at
Name of Recipient of Loan, Street Address, City and | During the Reporting | Repaid During the the End of the
State Period Reporting Period Reporting Period

Totals




Appendix B

Summary Page .
This summary sheet will give a brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period. Please
transfer all totals from the schedules previously completed.

Balance of cash and cash equivalents on hand, if any, at the beginning of

1. the reporting period: $ 13745.84
2. Receipts
Schedule A - Direct Contributions $ 1675.00
Schedule B — In-Kind Contributions $ -0-
Schedule C — Other Income $§ O
Schedule D -
Establishing/Administration of
Committee $ -0-
Total of all Receipts g 1675.00 |
3. Total Monetary Receipts (A+C) ¢ 1675.00
4. Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign $ -0-
5. Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period s O
6. Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period $ —0-
7. Expenditures - Schedule E $ 8700.00

Debts & Obligations Owed by the
8. Committee - Schedule F $ 0

Monetary Loans Made by the Committee During the
9. Reporting Period — Schedule G g O

Monetary Loans Repaid to the Committee During the
10. Reporting Period — Schedule G $ O

11. Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period.
This should equal lines (1+3+4+5) — (6+7+9) xg 6720.84

*Note: You cannot end the reporting period with a negative balance.

If you are a ballot question committee which received a contribution from an organization, please attach
to this campaign finance disclosure statement, the Ballot Question Statement you received from the
organization.




Register: 1000 - Checking

From 05/05/2008 through 10/24/2008
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

SD I-PAC

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
05/05/2008 -split- Deposit X 750.00 13,745.84
05/14/2008 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 100.00 ~ 13,845.84
05/21/2008 Undeposited Funds Deposit X @ 14,045.84
05/29/2008 -split- Deposit X 300.00~" 14,345.84
05/30/2008 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 50.00* 14,395.84
06/25/2008 -split- Deposit X 375.00 < 14,770.84
07/28/2008 2780 TOM DEMPSTER FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 14,670.84
07/28/2008 2781 GENE ABDALLAH FO... SD LEGISLATORS 200.00 X 14,470.84
07/28/2008 2782 SCOTT HEIDEPRIEM ... SD LEGISLATORS 200.00 X 14,270.84
07/28/2008 2783 PHYLLIS HEINEMAN ... SD LEGISLATORS 200.00 X 14,070.84
07/28/2008 2784 DAVE KNUDSON FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,970.84
07/28/2008 2785 JERAD HIGMAN FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,870.84
07/28/2008 2786 MARK WILLADSEN F... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,770.84
07/28/2008 2787 ELDONNYGAARDF... SDLEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,670.84
07/28/2008 2788 JOHN REEDY FOR H...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,570.84
07/28/2008 2789 JAMIE BOOMGARDE... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,470.84
07/28/2008 2790 HAL WICK FOR SEN...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 13,370.84
07/28/2008 2791 DENNIS DAUGAARD ... GOVERNOR 1,000.00 X 12,370.84
07/29/2008 2792 JIM HUNSTEAD FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 12,270.84
07/29/2008 2793 AL NOVSTRUP FOR S... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 12,170.84
07/29/2008 2794 JIM PETERSON FOR ...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 12,070.84
07/29/2008 2795 AL KOISTINEN FOR S... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,970.84
07/29/2008 2796 ORVILLE SMIDT FOR... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,870.84
07/29/2008 2797 RUSSELL OLSON FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,770.84
07/29/2008 2798 JASON GANT FOR SE... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,670.84
07/29/2008 2799 KATHY MILLSFOR S...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,570.84
07/29/2008 2800 KEN ALBERS FOR SE... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,470.84
07/29/2008 2801 JEAN HUNHOFF FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,370.84
07/29/2008 2802 FRANK KLOUCEK FO... SD LEGISLATORS 50.00 X 11,320.84
07/29/2008 2803 MIKE VEHLE FOR SE... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 11,220.84
07/29/2008 2804 COOPER GARNOS FO... SD LEGISLATORS 20000 X 11,020.84
07/29/2008 2805 TOM HANSEN FOR S...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,920.84
07/29/2008 2806 COREY BROWN FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,820.84
07/29/2008 2807 BOB GRAY FOR SEN...  SD LEGISLATORS 20000 X 10,620.84
07/29/2008 2808 JULIE BARTLINGFO.. SDLEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,520.84
07/29/2008 2809 LES WOLF FOR SENA... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,420.84
07/29/2008 2810 LARRY RHODEN FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,320.84
07/29/2008 2811 THOMAS KATUS FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,220.84
07/29/2008 2812 DENNIS SCHMIDT FO... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,120.84
07/29/2008 2813 CRAIG TIESZEN FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 10,020.84
07/29/2008 2814 JEFFREY HAVERLY F... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,920.84
07/29/2008 2815 STANFORD ADELSTE... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,820.84
07/29/2008 2816 LUCAS LENTSCH FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,720.84
07/29/2008 2817 ELAINE ELLIOTT FO...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,620.84
07/29/2008 2818 DAVID NOVSTRUP F...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,520.84




*egister: 1000 - Checking

From 05/05/2008 through 10/24/2008
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

SD I-PAC

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment E Deposit Balance
07/29/2008 2819 ROGER SOLUM FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,420.84
07/29/2008 2820 BOB FAEHN FOR HO... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,320.84
07/29/2008 2821 KRISTINOEM FOR H... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,220.84
07/29/2008 2822 BROCK GREENFIELD... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,120.84
07/29/2008 2823 LARRY TIDEMANNF... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 9,020.84
07/29/2008 2824 CAROL A. PITTS FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,920.84
07/29/2008 2825 JERRY JOHNSON FO... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 8,820.84
07/29/2008 2826 RICHARD ENGELS F... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,720.84
07/29/2008 2827 DEB PETERS FOR HO... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,620.84
07/29/2008 2828 ROBERT SWANHORS... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,520.84
07/29/2008 2829 SHANTEL KREBS FO... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,420.84
07/29/2008 2830 TODD SCHLEKEWAY... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,320.84
07/29/2008 2831 MANNY STEELE FOR... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 8,220.84
07/29/2008 2832 JOHN MOGEN FOR H... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 8,120.84
07/29/2008 2833 JONICUTLER FOR H... SD LEGISLATORS 200.00 X 7,920.84
07/29/2008 2834 TAMMY WEIS FOR H... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 7,820.84
07/29/2008 2835 JIM BOLIN FOR HOUSE SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 7,720.84
07/29/2008 2836 GARRY MOORE FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 7,620.84
07/29/2008 2837 BERNIE HUNHOFF F... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 7,520.84
07/29/2008 2838 KENT JUHNKE FOR ...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 7,420.84
07/25/2008 2839 THOMAS DEADRICK ... SD LEGISLATORS 200.00 X 7,220.84
07/29/2008 2840 CLIFF HADLEY FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 7,120.84
07/29/2008 2841 JUSTIN CRONIN FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 7,020.84
07/29/2008 2842 TIM ROUNDS FOR H...  SD LEGISLATORS 150.00 X 6,870.84
07/29/2008 2843 RYAN OLSON FOR H... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 6,770.84
07/29/2008 2844 TIM RAVE FOR HOUSE SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,670.84
07/29/2008 2845 LARRY LUCASFOR ...  SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,570.84
07/29/2008 2846 THOMAS BRUNNER ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,470.84
07/29/2008 2847 CHARLES TURBIVIL... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,370.84
07/29/2008 2848 BRIAN DREYER FOR ... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,270.84
07/29/2008 . 2849 ED MCLAUGHLIN FO... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,170.84
07/29/2008 2850 MARK KIRKEBY FOR... SD LEGISLATORS 100.00 X 6,070.84
08/05/2008 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 25.00 < 6,095.84
08/22/2008 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 2500~ 6,120.84
09/24/2008 -split- Deposit X 600.00 -~ 6,720.84
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SD I-PAC

Custom Summary Report
May 14 through October 24, 2008

May 14 - Oct 24, 08

ANDY THOMAS 25.00
BOB SCHATZ 50.00
BRENDA VAN DESTRO... 25.00
BRYAN KOURI 25.00
DALE HEESCH 200.00
DAN MAGUIRE 100.00
GARY ALLEN 50.00
HELEN LANGDON 50.00
KATHY MAGUIRE 100.00
KEITH LEWIS 100.00
KELL! POTTER 100.00
KELLY MAGUIRE 100.00
KEVIN KROEZE 100.00
KEVIN MAGUIRE 100.00
LINDA CLITES 25.00
MICHAEL MAGUIRE 100.00
MICHAEL MAHAN 100.00
NANCY VANDEN BERGE 25.00
ROGER SMITH 200.00
SUZANNE FEES 100.00

TOTAL 1,675.00







